
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

Ja 11 uary 10, 20 18 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

R 

JUL 20 2018 

KRIS W. I<OBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

A. N<lme of C<1l1didate: Brandon Whipple 

Address: 4455 S. Washington Ct. 

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67216 
------------------ ­

County: Sedgwick 

Olflce Sought State House of Representatives District: 96 
------~ 

-------------------:i&~~'=_~I+__lHl~~ 

B. Check only ihlppropriate Amended Filing __ Termination Report L 

C Summary (covering the period fr01l1 January 1,2017 through December 31, 2017) 

32664.43Cash on hand at beginning of period	 .. 

11110.972. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

43775.403. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 ami 2)	 . 

9491.74.-1 Total Expenditures amI Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

34283.66::> Cash on h'\lld at close ofperiocl (Subtr(Jct Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-K1I1d Contl'lbutions (Use Schedule B) . 633.77 

653.777 Other Tr:lIls<lctions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 '" declare that thlS report, including any accompanying schedules (lnd statements, has been examined by me 
<\l1d to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. r understand that the intentional 
hlliure to fii.c this document or intentionally ~Jing a ~locumel1t is a class ~ nllsElcneanor." 

7 -j 7- Iv	 -' ~ - ;'''~~ 
DClte 

GEe Form Rev, 2017 



SCHEDULE B 
IN-laND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Brandon Whipple 

,Nal11l' ul ( ilndidail;) 

Dnle 

1/3/18 

1/3/18 

1/3/18 

1/3/18 

1/3/18 

1/3/18 

1/3/18 

1/5/18 

Name and Address 

of Cuntl"ibutor 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S. Washington Ct. 
Wichita, !-<S 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S. Washington Ct. 
Wichita, !-<S 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S. Washington Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S Washington Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S Washington Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S 'VVashington Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S Washington Ct. 
Wichita, :KS 67216 

Brandon Whipple 
4455 S. Washington Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67216 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Representative 

Representative 

Representative 

Representative 

Representative 

Representative 

Representative 

Representative 

Descriptiun uf In-Kind 

Contribution 

travel 

phone 

office supplies 

legislative expenses 

phone 

travel 

travel 

photos 

Value of 

In-Kind 

Contribution 

$123.44 

$53.74 

$26.63 

$94.61 

$16.46 

$91.83 

$170.56 

$5650 

.,. ~. .., 
f 

Subtrl'talThis Page .•d; -.~:.. 

. 
c 

~'. 

$633.77 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Totalllcmized (over $100) In-Kind Conlributions $633.77 

TOlal Un:.leOlized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 
,.' ~ 

TOTAL,IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS :fHtS PER-lOri'(to line 6 of S~m-,nary) 
...... 

.,j.­
" $633.77 

Page_~of__ 


