KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2018

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

JUL 2 0 2018

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

Α.	Name of Candidate: Brandon Whipple	ALAF	MDED	
	Address: 4455 S. Washington Ct.	HIVIE	AIVIENDED	
	City and Zip Code: Wichita 67216	County:	Sedgwick	
	Office Sought: State House of Representatives	District:_		
В.	C'heck only if appropriate: Amended Filing Te	ermination Re	port	
С,	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2017 through Decemb	er 31, 2017)		
_	Cash on hand at beginning of period		32664.43	
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		11110.97	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		43775.40	
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		9491.74	
	5 Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		34283.66	
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			
	7 Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stater and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a classical series of Candidate of Treasurer.	I understand t	hat the intentional	

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Brandon	Whi	ople

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	travel	\$123.44
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	phone	\$53.74
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	office supplies	\$26.63
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	legislative expenses	\$94.61
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	phone	\$16.46
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	travel	\$91.83
1/3/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	travel	\$170.56
1/5/18	Brandon Whipple 4455 S. Washington Ct. Wichita, KS 67216	Representative	photos	\$56.50
and the same	Subtotal This Page			\$633.77

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$633.77